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JULY 2025

¥ yeta

Date Day Feast & Festivals Days
01-07-25 | Tuesday National Doctor's Day

Answer Sheets Distribution (Class 1-X)
02-07-25 | Wednesday
03-07-25 | Thursday
04-07-25 | Friday Singing (Solg) 2nd Round - | - 1I
05-07-25 | Saturday | PTM for - Daisy & Rosy, | &1I;

Solo Singing (2nd Round)- {1f -V;

e

07-07-25 | Monday Collection of Answersheets

08-07-25 | Tuesday

09-07-25 | Wednesday

10-07-25 | Thursday

11-07-25 | Friday Submission of Question Papers for Mid Term
for Daisy to IX )

12-07-25 | Saturday | Art & Craft-Daisy & Rosy; English Spelling -I-V;

Solo Singing 2nd Round-Vi - X;

First Term Exam for Class X begins

14-07-25 | Monday Collection of Answersheets with Parents Signature
for Class Daisy to IX

15-07-25 | Tuesday

16-07-25 | Wednesday

17-07-25 | Thursday

18-07-25 | Friday

19-07-25 | Saturday | Eng Writing Daisy & Rosy;

Elocution (Hindi) 1st Round-i - V;
Diagram Making-V! - X

First Term Exam for Class X ends

22-07-25 | Tuesday Science Practical for class X

23-07-25 | Wednesday | Computer Practical for class X

24-07-25 | Thursday

25-07-25 | Friday Submission of Question Papers for Weekly Testl for HX
26-07-25 | Saturday | Hindi Writing-Daisy & Rosy;

Elocution (Hindi) 2nd Round- -V,
General Mathematical Contest-VI - X

28-07-25 | ‘Monday Weekly Test Il for Class | to IX Begins
29-07-25 | Tuesday

30-07-25 | Wednesday

31-07-25 | Thursday

(4)

AUGUST 2025

Class /

nd
nday

Best out of waste -1 - X

Date Day Feast & Festivals Days Holiday
01-08-25 | Friday :
02-08-25 | Saturday | Card Making-Daisy & Rosy;

Saturday

04-08-25 | Mo Weekly Test- Il for Class | to IX Ends

05-08-25 | Tuesday

06-08-25 | Wednesday

07-08-25 | Thursday

08-08-25 | Friday

09-08-25 Rakshabandhan Holiday

Saturday
d

11-08-25 | Monday

12-08-25 | Tuesday

13-08-25 | Wednesday

14-08-25 | Thursday

15-08-25 | Friday Independence Day Celebration
Sri Krishna Janmashtami Holiday

18-08-25 | Monday

19-08-25 | Tuesday

20-08-25 | Wednesday

21-08-25 | Thursday

22-08-25 | Friday

23-08-25 | Saturday | School Picnic (Daisy &Rosy);

Hindi Story Telling (1st round)- I-V;

Ashu Bhashan -V1- X

25-08-25 | Monday

26-08-25 | Tuesday

27-08-25 | Wednesday

28-08-25 | Thursday

29-08-25 | Friday National Sports Day of India

30-08-25 | Saturday |Eng Voc. (Daisy); Eng. Reading {Rosy);

Hindi Story Telling (2nd round) | - V;

English Debate 1st Round VI - X

()
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Day

Feast & Festivals Days

Class /
Holiday

Saturday

Weekly Test Il For Class I-IX Begins
Eng story telling - Daisy & Rosy;
Self introduction -I-V; One Act Play-VI-

09
10-11-25

5 | Sunda

03-11-25 | Monday

04-11-25 | Tuesday

05-11-25 | Wednesday | Guru Nanak's Birth Anniversary
06-11-25 | Thursday .

07-11-25 | Friday World Cancer Awareness Day
08-11-25 | Saturday Weekly Test lil for Class | - IXEnds

Fancy Dress - Daisy & Rosy;

Race (50-100m) | -V; Science Quiz
Kabaddi(Boys)*+Badminton(Girls) (VI-X);
The Legal ces Day

17-11-25

St

Monday
11-11-25 | Tuesday
12-11-25 | Wednesday
13-11-25 | Thursday
14-11-25 | Friday Children's Day Celebration
15-11-25 | Saturday Frog Race Daisy & Rosy; Science Quiz I-V;

Badminton (Girls) (VI-X);
Kho-Kho, Kabaddi
3

Monday National Journalism Day
18-11-25 | Tuesday
18-11-25 | Wednesday | National Integration Day
20-11-25 | Thursday
21-11-25 | Friday
22-11-25 | Saturday Toffee Race Daisy & Rosy;

Poster Making(2nd Round) I-V; Kho-Kho (Girls)
Boys) Badminton (B+G)-(VI-X

Kabaddi

Ul
24-11-25 | Monday
25-11-25 | Tuesday
26-11-25 | Wednesday| Samvidhan Divas {Constitution Day)
27-11-25 | Thursday
28-11-25 | Friday
29-11-25 | Saturday Prayer Song- Daisy & Rosy,

Dance (Solo) (1st Round) I-V;

Science, S.ST & Art Exhibition VI - X

®)

P

ST R

DECEMBER 2025

F oS

Class /

| zQa%

Date Day Feast & Festivals Days Holiday
01-12-25 | Monday World AIDS Day

02-12-25 | Tuesday

03-12-25 | Wednesday | World Disability Day

04-12-25 | Thursday | Indian Navy Day

05-12-25 | Friday

06-12-25 | Saturday | Drawing-Daisy & Rosy; Dance (Solo)

{2nd Round) I-V; vo&mﬁ Making VI - X

Qi 0 jay
Submission of Question Papers for Final Exam for IX

081225 _
09-12-25 | Tuesday Periodic Test Il for Class Daisy to IX Begins
10-12-25 | Wednesday | Human Rights Day

Thursday

Tuesday

Vijay Divas

Wednesday | Periodic Test Il for Class Daisy to IX Ends
Thursday

Friday

Saturday | Christmas tree decoration Daisy & Rosy;

Monday

Card Making - I-V;

Decorative ltems-Christmas VI-X
Shorte f the Year
National Mathematics Day;
Christmas Celebration for Teachers

23-12-25 | Tuesday Christmas Celebration: Farmers Day

24-12-25 | Wednesday| Christmas Holidays Holidays
Begin

95-12-25 | Thursday | Christmas

26-12-25 | Friday

27-12-25 | Saturday | School reopens Classes

Begin

29-12-25 | Monday Science Practical for class X
30-12-25 | Tuesday Computer Practical for class X
31-12-25 | Wednesday

(9)
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MAY 2025

¥ e

Date Day Assembly Speech for Juniors vmlmw_smg
01-05-25 | Thursday | Supporting Staff Day; International Labour Day | Celebration
02-05-25 | Friday Gratitude
03-05-25 | Saturday | Aim high

05-05-25 | Monday Importance of Silence

06-05-25 | Tuesday Environmental awareness

07-05-25 | Wednesday | Positive thinking

08-05-25 | Thursday | Speech on Red Cross; World Red Cross Day
09-05-25 | Friday Time Management

10-05-25 | Saturday | Poliution

12-05-25 | Monday Perseverance

13-05-25 | Tuesday Efiquette

14-05-25 | Wednesday | Class discipline

15-05-25 | Thursday | Speech on Family; International Day of the Family
16-05-25 | Friday Periodic Test | (Daisy to 1X)Begins

17-05-25 | Saturday

25

19-05-25 | Monday
20-05-25 | Tuesday
21-05-25 | Wednesday | Anti-Terrorism Day
22-05-25 | Thursday
23-05-25 | Friday
24-05-25 | Saturday | Periodic Test | ends

26-05- Monday Summer Vacation Begins Holidays
27-05-25 | Tuesday
28-05-25 | Wednesday 4
29-05-25 | Thursday

30-05-25 | Friday

31-05-25 | Saturday | World No Tobacco Day

(14)

JUNE 2025

Assembly Speech for Juniors

ST

Performed

by

02-06-251 Monday

03-06-25 | Tuesday

04-06-25 | Wednesday| International Day of the Innocent Children
Victims of Aggression

05-06-25 | Thursday | World Environment Day

06-06-25 | Friday

07-06-25

Tuesday

11-06-25 | Wednesday
12-06-25 | Thursday | World Day against Child Lab
13-06-25 | Friday

16-06-25

Saturday

Monday

17-06-25 | Tuesday

18-06-25 | Wednesday

19-06-25 | Thursday

20-06-25 1 Friday World Ref

21-06-25

Saturday

Monday
24-06-25 | Tuesday
25-06-25 | Wednesday
26-06-25 | Thursday | School Reopens Classes
begin
27-06-25 | Friday Meditation

Protect environment

(15)
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